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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.68 599 F 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

56.96 590 H 09/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

57.02 588 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Haringey 2

57.03 588 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

57.06 587 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Haringey 2

57.24 581 F 20/12/15 Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

57.34 578 F 09/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

57.62 570 F 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Haringey 2

57.79 565 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

57.80 564 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Haringey 3

57.87 562 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bo Newham 2

57.96 560 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Oxford Uni 3

58.00 559 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Haringey 2

58.01 558 F 10/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

58.20 553 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bo Newham 2

58.66 540 H 10/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

58.84 535 F 08/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

58.98 531 F 11/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

59.02 530 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Haringey 3

59.38 520 H 24/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

59.46 518 H 11/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

59.54 516 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Oxford Uni 3

59.59 515 F 05/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Oxford Uni 2

59.61 514 F 24/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

59.77 510 H 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

59.78 510 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

59.84 509 H 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Bo Newham 2
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59.84 509 H 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Bo Newham 2

1:00.18 500 H 05/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:00.20 499 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:00.24 498 F 08/10/16 NASL London Luton Haringey 3

1:00.25 498 H 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

1:00.28 497 H 19/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Bo Newham 2

1:00.42 494 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Haringey 3

1:00.77 486  13/11/14 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Champs Tottenham Oxford Uni 4

1:00.86 483  27/11/15 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

1:00.88 483 F 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Bo Newham 2

1:00.89 483 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:01.02 480  11/06/17 Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

1:01.17 476  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:01.32 473  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:01.83 461 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Oxford Uni 3

1:02.01 457 H 07/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:02.37 449 H 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:02.57 445 F 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:03.06 434 F 05/07/21 Newham & University of East London London  0

1:06.47 371  19/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Oxford Uni 4

1:08.33 341  08/03/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:12.89 281 F 19/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Bo Newham 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.84 535 F 08/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

1:03.06 434 F 05/07/21 Newham & University of East London London  0

57.87 562 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bo Newham 2

58.20 553 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bo Newham 2

1:12.89 281 F 19/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Bo Newham 2

1:00.28 497 H 19/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Bo Newham 2

1:00.88 483 F 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Bo Newham 2

59.84 509 H 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Bo Newham 2

59.02 530 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Haringey 3

1:00.42 494 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Haringey 3

1:01.02 480  11/06/17 Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

1:00.24 498 F 08/10/16 NASL London Luton Haringey 3

59.61 514 F 24/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

59.38 520 H 24/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

57.24 581 F 20/12/15 Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

1:00.86 483  27/11/15 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

57.06 587 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Haringey 2

57.02 588 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Haringey 2

57.79 565 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

57.62 570 F 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Haringey 2

58.00 559 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Haringey 2

57.80 564 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Haringey 3

57.96 560 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Oxford Uni 3

59.54 516 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Oxford Uni 3

56.68 599 F 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

57.03 588 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

1:00.77 486  13/11/14 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Champs Tottenham Oxford Uni 4

57.34 578 F 09/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

56.96 590 H 09/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2
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56.96 590 H 09/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

59.78 510 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:01.83 461 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Oxford Uni 3

58.01 558 F 10/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

58.66 540 H 10/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

59.77 510 H 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

58.98 531 F 11/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

59.46 518 H 11/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:00.89 483 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:00.25 498 H 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

59.59 515 F 05/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:00.18 500 H 05/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:00.20 499 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:01.32 473  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:02.01 457 H 07/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:01.17 476  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

1:02.57 445 F 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:02.37 449 H 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

1:06.47 371  19/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Oxford Uni 4

1:08.33 341  08/03/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2
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